
Fill in the gaps

No Way Back by Foo Fighters

Lately, I've been

Living in my head

The rest of me is dead

I  (1)__________  for truth

Make me, believe

No more  (2)________  and right

Come on  (3)________  my side

I'm fighting for you

I'm  (4)________________  for you

Pleased to  (5)________  you take my hand

There is no way  (6)________  from here

Pleased to meet you say  (7)________  prayers

There is no way back from here

But I don't care

No way  (8)________  from here

Wake me, I'm ready

Something don't seem right

I was dreaming

I was  (9)______________  to you

Memory,  (10)________  me

Know I've seen my share

Things I can't repair

I'm breaking to you

I'm breaking to you

Pleased to  (11)________  you  (12)________  my hand

There is no way back  (13)________  here

Pleased to  (14)________  you say  (15)________  prayers

There is no way  (16)________   (17)________  here

But I don't care

No way  (18)________  from

Here...

Pleased to meet you  (19)________  my hand

There is no way  (20)________  from here

Pleased to  (21)________  you say  (22)________  prayers

There is no way back  (23)________  here

But I don't care

No way  (24)________  from

Here...
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. dying

2. left

3. take

4. fighting

5. meet

6. back

7. your

8. back

9. talking

10. mend

11. meet

12. take

13. from

14. meet

15. your

16. back

17. from

18. back

19. take

20. back

21. meet

22. your

23. from

24. back
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